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LV Wien 

KK Landesmeisterschaft 

2021 

13+14.08.2021 

50m 60 Liegend 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 2 

  1. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                  98.7  99.1  98.2 103.4  99.3 102.0  600.7 

  2. Hackl Maximilian       HSV                 101.9 100.4  99.0 101.4  98.1  97.4  598.2 

  3. Tauber Alfred          HSV                  93.9  97.3 100.8 100.9  99.3 100.2  592.4 

  4. Schatz Rudolf          HSV                  99.8  99.9  95.4 100.8  97.3  98.8  592.0 

  5. Schörg Robert          HSV                 100.2  96.7  99.4  99.4  96.3  98.4  590.4 

  6. Berndl Leopold         HSV                  99.2  95.7  97.0  98.7  99.7  99.0  589.3 

  7. Pfeifer Franz          SSVX                 96.0  96.2  96.2  97.2  95.5  96.7  577.8 

  8. Köhbach Johann         SSVX                 98.1  95.6  99.2  93.1  90.1  92.6  568.7 

  9. Schmid Franz           SSVX                 90.2  92.3  94.7  98.0  95.1  92.8  563.1 

 10. Hayder Karl            WSV                  91.3  97.0  96.4  45.9     -     -  330.6 

 11. Lesmeister Eduard      HSV                  96.6  95.9     -     -     -     -  192.5 

Allgemein Klasse 

  1. Tauber Valerie         HSV                  99.6 101.9 103.8 102.5 101.5 102.6  611.9 

  2. Lechner Michael        WSV                 103.0 101.7  98.9  98.8 101.3 101.0  604.7 

  3. Heidegger Daniel       WSV                  99.1  99.8  98.8 100.9 100.4 101.1  600.1 

  4. Schauberger Rebecca    HSV                  99.6  95.8 101.1 101.0  97.7  97.6  592.8 

  5. Neudecker Silvia       SSV 13               95.3  96.4  92.4  94.9  96.1  98.7  573.8 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Gemischt 

  1. WSV                               1805.5 

       Lechner Michael          604.7 

       Liptak Jaroslav          600.7 

       Heidegger Daniel         600.1 

 

  2. HSV 1                             1802.9 

       Tauber Valerie           611.9 

       Hackl Maximilian         598.2 

       Schauberger Rebecca      592.8 

 

  3. HSV 2                             1774.8 

       Tauber Alfred            592.4 

       Schatz Rudolf            592.0 

       Schörg Robert            590.4 

 

  4. SSV X                             1709.6 

       Pfeifer Franz            577.8 

       Schmid Franz             563.1 

       Köhbach Johann           568.7 

 

 



2x30 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 

  1. Lechner Michael        WSV                     -   296   263    559 

  2. Tauber Alfred          HSV                     -   288   252    540 

  3. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                     -   282   222    504 

Stehend Aufgelegt 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Offene Klasse 

  1. Rosner Reinhard        HSV                    91    93    93    97     -     -    374 

  2. Neudecker Silvia       SSV 13                 94    92    91    94     -     -    371 

  3. Lendl Karl             HSV                    95    84    95    92     -     -    366 

100m Stehend Frei 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Offene Klasse 

  1. Tauber Valerie         HSV                    97    94    93    97     -     -    381 

  2. Lechner Michael        WSV                    92    90    96    94     -     -    372 

  3. Tauber Alfred          HSV                    86    89    85    87     -     -    347 

  4. Liptak Jaroslav        WSV                    78    79    88    83     -     -    328 

 
 
                 


